
Take Time 
For Yourself 
Massages

SIGNATURE   (50m/80m)
DEEP TISSUE   (50m/80m)
HOT RIVER ROCK   (80m)
FOREST TRANQUILITY   (50m/80m)
NATIVE BOTANICALS AROMATHERAPY 
(50m/80m)
SPORTS   (80m)
PRENATAL   (50m/80m)
TWO OF A KIND FOR COUPLES   (50m/80m) 
FOOT REFLEXOLOGY   (25m/50m)
COCONUT KUKUI SCALP TREATMENT   (25m)

Body Treatments

NATIVE BOTANICALS BODY WRAP   (80m)
DETOXIFYING SEAWEED WRAP   (60m)
NATIVE BOTANICALS BODY POLISH   (50m)
ROSEMARY CITRON SALT SCRUB   (50m)
SEASONAL SUGAR SCRUB   (50m)
CUSTOM AROMATHERAPY HYDROBATH   (20m)

Facial Treatments

SIGNATURE   (60m/90m)
CUSTOM HOLISTIC   (50m/80m)
VITA C   (50m)
GENTLEMAN’S   (50m)
TEEN (50m)

Essential Care for Hands and Feet

SIGNATURE MANICURE/PEDICURE   
(includes take home polish)
CUSTOM AROMATHERAPY 
MANICURE/PEDICURE
SEASONAL MANICURE/PEDICURE
SHELLAC DRY MANICURE
*Take home polish with any nail service

125/180
135/190
190
145/195
145/200

195
125/180
260/380
75/125
65

205
155
145
135
135
65

145/190
135/175
135
125
115

75/90

70/85

65/80
60
5

912.201.2250
heavenlyspasavannah.com



©2016 Starwood Hotels & Resorts Worldwide, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Westin and its logos are the trademarks of Starwood 
Hotels & Resorts Worldwide, Inc., or its affiliates. SuperFoodsRx is a trademark of SuperFoods Partners, LLC. 

Awaken 
Your Senses 
Spa Packages

HEAVENLY JOURNEY   (4.25 hours)
COUPLES’ SUITE   (1.5 hours)
SAVANNAH HARBOR   (2.5 hours)
A MOTHER’S GLOW  (2.75 hours)
SOUTHERN BELLE (2.75 hours)
HOLISTIC ESCAPE   (2 hours)
SPA SAMPLER   (1.5 hours)
BRIDAL PARTY RENEWAL

Waxing

LIP/BROW
BIKINI
BRAZILIAN
UNDERARM
LEG FULL/HALF
ARM FULL/HALF
BACK/CHEST

Fitness

PERSONAL TRAINING   (30m/60m)
PRIVATE FITNESS CLASS   (6-8 people)
FITNESS CONSULTATION   (30m)

Hair Services

*Pricing varies. Contact Spa for more details.

2 Resort Drive
Savannah, GA 31421
912.201.2250
heavenlyspasavannah.com

449
349
299
279
259
249
189
85/person

20
50
65
35
70/45
45/30
50+

35/60
100
30


