# Take Time For Yourself

#### Massages

SIGNATURE (50m/80m)	125/180
DEEP TISSUE (50m/80m)	135/190
HOT RIVER ROCK (80m)	190
FOREST TRANQUILITY (50m/80m)	145/195
NATIVE BOTANICALS AROMATHERAPY	145/200
(50m/80m)	
SPORTS (80m)	195
PRENATAL (50m/80m)	125/180
TWO OF A KIND FOR COUPLES (50m/80m)	260/380
FOOT REFLEXOLOGY (25m/50m)	75/125
COCONUT KUKUI SCALP TREATMENT (25m)	65

## **Body Treatments**

NATIVE BOTANICALS BODY WRAP (80m)	205
DETOXIFYING SEAWEED WRAP (60m)	155
NATIVE BOTANICALS BODY POLISH (50m)	145
ROSEMARY CITRON SALT SCRUB (50m)	135
SEASONAL SUGAR SCRUB (50m)	135
CUSTOM AROMATHERAPY HYDROBATH (20r	n)65

## Facial Treatments

SIGNATURE (60m/90m)	145/190
CUSTOM HOLISTIC (50m/80m)	135/175
<b>VITA C</b> (50m)	135
GENTLEMAN'S (50m)	125
<b>TEEN</b> (50m)	115

# Essential Care for Hands and Feet

SIGNATURE MANICURE/PEDICURE	75/90
(includes take home polish)	
CUSTOM AROMATHERAPY	70/85
MANICURE/PEDICURE	
SEASONAL MANICURE/PEDICURE	65/80
SHELLAC DRY MANICURE	60
*Take home polish with any nail service	5

# Awaken Your Senses

### Spa Packages

<b>HEAVENLY JOURNEY</b> (4.25 hours)	449
<b>COUPLES' SUITE</b> (1.5 hours)	349
SAVANNAH HARBOR (2.5 hours)	299
A MOTHER'S GLOW (2.75 hours)	279
SOUTHERN BELLE (2.75 hours)	259
HOLISTIC ESCAPE (2 hours)	249
SPA SAMPLER (1.5 hours)	189
BRIDAL PARTY RENEWAL	85/person
PACHADAS DAADAS HADOS HA	

### Waxing

LIP/BROW BIKINI BRAZILIAN UNDERARM LEG FULL/HALF ARM FULL/HALF BACK/CHEST

20
50
65
35
70/45
45/30
50+

#### Fitness

PERSONAL TRAINING (30m/60m) PRIVATE FITNESS CLASS (6-8 people) FITNESS CONSULTATION (30m) 35/60 100 30

### Hair Services

\*Pricing varies. Contact Spa for more details.



2 Resort Drive Savannah, GA 31421 912.201.2250 heavenlyspasavannah.com

©2016 Starwood Hotels & Resorts Worldwide, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Westin and its logos are the trademarks of Starwood Hotels & Resorts Worldwide, Inc., or its affiliates. SuperFoodsRx is a trademark of SuperFoods Partners, LLC.